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Rangliste Triathlon 
  

Rang  Str-Nr. Name, Vorname  Ort Schwimmen Wechsel Rad  Lauf Total 
 
 
Tri Jugend Männer M14-15  Jg 1995 - 1996   
 1 503 Leu Aaron 1996 Hohenrain 00:25:19.8 1 00:01:02.8 1 00:18:51.7 1 00:10:21.4 1 00:55:35.9 
 
 

Tri Jugend Männer M16-17  Jg 1993 - 1994   
 1 501 Kleeb Fabian 1994 Reinach 00:30:56.8 1 00:02:10.1 1 00:23:49.7 1 00:12:36.3 1 01:09:33.1 
 
 

Tri Jugend Frauen W16-17  Jg 1993 - 1994   
 1 733 Vedder Lina 1997 D-Leichlingen 00:27:57.9 1 00:00:48.2 1 00:25:08.9 1 00:13:44.9 1 01:07:40.1 
 2 500 Sturm Joan 1993 rickenbach 00:30:17.1 2 00:02:14.3 2 00:25:08.9 2 00:16:09.6 2 01:13:50.1 
 
 

Tri AK Männer M20-34  Jg 1976 - 1990   
 1 289 Della Giacoma Luca 1983 Kappeln 00:09:01.7 3 00:30:18.5 16 00:00:37.0 2 00:20:02.7 2 01:00:00.0 
 2 207 Schürch Martin 1987 Sempach 00:08:56.7 2 00:01:13.5 4 00:31:09.1 4 00:18:50.6 1 01:00:10.0 
 3 214 Zurfluh Dani 1981 Erstfeld 00:08:50.1 1 00:00:40.9 1 00:29:49.9 3 00:21:34.5 4 01:00:55.5 
 4 208 Maurer Jonathan 1981 Luzern 00:10:28.6 5 00:02:50.8 12 00:32:14.2 5 00:21:13.8 3 01:06:47.5 
 5 205 Schärli Roger 1978 Kriens 00:11:09.0 7 00:01:50.0 7 00:33:09.9 7 00:23:24.3 7 01:09:33.4 
 6 282 Ogi Stefan 1977 Kandersteg 00:10:36.6 6 00:01:42.1 6 00:35:06.9 12 00:23:07.8 5 01:10:33.5 
 7 203 Lange Benjamin 1977 Zürich 00:11:12.2 8 00:01:39.3 5 00:33:21.7 8 00:25:33.3 14 01:11:46.6 
 8 211 Aeby Roman 1985 Hagendorn 00:12:21.4 13 00:01:12.6 3 00:33:52.9 9 00:24:39.8 13 01:12:06.9 
 9 288 Käch Roy 1980 Schongau 00:12:01.2 11 00:37:22.4 17 00:00:34.3 1 00:23:08.6 6 01:13:06.6 
10 201 Sänger Matthias 1977 Zürich 00:12:50.6 14 00:02:18.2 9 00:34:07.7 10 00:24:01.7 11 01:13:18.5 
11 209 Bucheli Pirmin 1984 Hochdorf 00:11:20.5 9 00:02:07.9 8 00:36:33.4 14 00:23:45.5 10 01:13:47.5 
12 206 Koch Florian 1982 Hämikon 00:11:27.3 10 00:02:22.5 11 00:37:13.2 15 00:23:27.7 8 01:14:30.8 
13 215 Stähli Fabian 1977 Nottwil 00:14:16.6 16 00:02:18.7 10 00:35:49.7 13 00:23:28.5 9 01:15:53.6 
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14 210 Freimann Fabian 1985 Cham 00:13:51.5 15 00:03:00.5 13 00:34:33.1 11 00:24:39.1 12 01:16:04.4 
15 293 Bricker Erich 1978 Hochdorf 00:18:32.6 17 00:00:58.9 2 00:32:26.4 6 00:25:45.9 16 01:17:43.9 
16 275 Katzer Andreas 1977 Kriens 00:10:23.3 4 00:03:25.3 15 00:38:28.6 16 00:26:34.4 17 01:18:51.8 
17 216 Schwaller Patrick 1979 Frick 00:12:19.2 12 00:03:07.0 14 00:39:22.3 17 00:25:39.3 15 01:20:27.9 
 
 
 

Tri AK Frauen W20-34  Jg 1976 - 1990   
 1 408 Kronenberg Manuela 1977 Schenkon 00:09:31.7 1 00:00:57.3 2 00:32:03.7 1 00:21:29.5 1 01:04:02.3 
 2 405 Bütler Erika 1986 Hünenberg 00:11:06.9 5 00:01:05.1 4 00:35:16.3 3 00:24:30.3 2 01:11:58.7 
 3 296 Andermatt Viviana 1991 Merenschwand 00:11:27.8 6 00:01:16.7 5 00:34:15.1 2 00:25:26.0 4 01:12:25.7 
 4 411 Sulzer Andrea 1979 Kriens 00:11:00.5 4 00:01:23.2 6 00:35:20.4 4 00:25:59.3 5 01:13:43.6 
 5 404 Hügli Anna 1983 Fribourg 00:09:58.6 2 00:01:03.5 3 00:37:11.0 7 00:27:15.8 7 01:15:29.0 
 6 429 Käser Cornelia 1976 Adelboden 00:13:13.7 8 00:02:53.1 10 00:35:55.3 6 00:24:33.9 3 01:16:36.0 
 7 406 Wunderlin Laura 1989 Zug 00:12:01.3 7 00:02:17.8 8 00:37:36.6 9 00:27:00.1 6 01:18:56.0 
 8 400 Kleiner Karen 1977 Berikon 00:10:02.0 3 00:00:49.9 1 00:35:33.5 5 00:32:34.8 10 01:19:00.4 
 9 298 Waeckerlin Katja 1983 Wohlen 00:13:22.9 9 00:01:39.8 7 00:37:19.2 8 00:29:42.3 8 01:22:04.4 
10 410 Leitmann Petra 1977 Rüschlikon 00:13:37.4 10 00:02:40.7 9 00:42:47.8 10 00:31:17.6 9 01:30:23.7 
 
 
 

Tri AK Männer M35-44  Jg 1966 - 1975   
 1 224 Wittensöldner Christian 1975 Zofingen 00:07:44.4 1 00:00:45.2 5 00:29:40.6 2 00:19:02.3 1 00:57:12.7 
 2 247 Schifferle Mike 1973 Ballwil 00:08:14.4 3 00:00:52.5 7 00:29:04.1 1 00:19:20.8 3 00:57:31.9 
 3 297 Mauch Christoph 1971 Sempach 00:08:13.4 2 00:00:38.4 2 00:30:30.7 3 00:20:02.9 4 00:59:25.5 
 4 235 Detscher-Winker Christian 1975 Kriens 00:08:37.9 4 00:00:31.7 1 00:32:07.7 10 00:19:10.6 2 01:00:28.0 
 5 234 Henggeler Dani 1972 Wilen 00:09:27.0 10 00:00:40.4 4 00:31:08.3 4 00:20:30.6 5 01:01:46.4 
 6 228 Laeubli Tom 1973 Erlinsbach 00:08:41.1 5 00:00:40.4 3 00:31:50.9 7 00:23:39.7 18 01:04:52.3 
 7 225 Zuber Peter 1970 Speigel  00:08:54.9 7 00:01:03.5 9 00:31:23.6 6 00:23:35.5 17 01:04:57.6 
 8 245 Prümmer Felix 1975 Zürich 00:08:54.4 6 00:01:50.0 24 00:31:54.0 8 00:22:58.5 11 01:05:36.9 
 9 295 Schützinger René 1970 Luzern 00:09:23.6 9 00:01:14.4 16 00:31:58.1 9 00:23:26.7 16 01:06:02.9 
10 251 Rieder Flavio 1967 Römerswil 00:11:16.0 22 00:02:02.2 27 00:32:48.4 16 00:20:36.5 6 01:06:43.2 
11 286 Huber Rene 1970 Gelfingen 00:10:22.1 14 00:01:10.3 11 00:32:21.3 13 00:23:07.2 14 01:07:01.0 
12 239 Saxer Christoph 1971 Steinhausen 00:10:33.4 16 00:00:47.1 6 00:32:29.8 14 00:23:13.4 15 01:07:03.8 
13 230 Mauch Georges 1975 Buchs 00:10:31.6 15 00:01:16.0 18 00:34:39.2 24 00:21:09.4 7 01:07:36.4 
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14 281 Fatzer Marco 1969 Lachen 00:09:32.1 11 00:01:11.3 12 00:34:13.8 22 00:22:54.5 10 01:07:51.8 
15 252 Küttel Lars 1972 Obernau 00:10:15.5 12 00:01:14.1 15 00:32:18.7 11 00:24:45.3 24 01:08:33.8 
16 249 Steiner Mark 1966 Laufenburg 00:13:38.2 35 00:01:03.6 10 00:31:23.6 5 00:23:01.9 13 01:09:07.3 
17 243 Gisler Mario 1972 Altdorf 00:12:55.2 30 00:00:57.0 8 00:32:19.4 12 00:23:00.2 12 01:09:12.0 
18 226 Vedder Marcus 1968 Umiken 00:12:01.6 25 00:01:46.2 23 00:34:04.2 20 00:21:31.7 8 01:09:24.0 
19 233 Müller Beni 1966 Oberrüti 01:09:50.0 38 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 01:09:50.0 
20 291 robert kievit 1971 eich 00:10:42.5 18 00:01:11.6 13 00:33:52.2 19 00:24:33.0 23 01:10:19.5 
21 244 Wildisen Lukas 1973 Ballwil 00:11:08.5 21 00:01:43.8 22 00:33:18.4 17 00:24:15.1 19 01:10:26.0 
22 221 Aeberhard Hansjörg 1967 Hünenberg See 00:11:22.5 23 00:01:22.8 19 00:32:46.2 15 00:25:00.7 26 01:10:32.4 
23 283 Hug Christoph 1973 Ballwil 00:09:18.2 8 00:02:51.8 35 00:34:11.9 21 00:25:27.8 28 01:11:49.8 
24 222 Wassink Ardin 1966 Menziken 00:12:09.4 26 00:01:55.3 26 00:33:27.2 18 00:24:29.2 22 01:12:01.2 
25 238 Egidio Arturo 1969 Luzern 00:12:48.4 29 00:02:13.3 29 00:34:53.8 25 00:22:20.6 9 01:12:16.1 
26 219 Weibel Markus 1974 Läufelfingen 00:10:18.0 13 00:01:39.4 21 00:35:31.4 27 00:24:54.6 25 01:12:23.6 
27 223 Stocker Bruno 1967 Hitzkirch 00:12:00.9 24 00:02:26.8 33 00:35:31.9 28 00:25:11.0 27 01:15:10.8 
28 242 Schmidiger Peter 1966 Buochs 00:13:29.7 34 00:01:16.0 17 00:34:32.2 23 00:26:10.9 31 01:15:28.9 
29 279 Mau Wolfgang 1970 Beckenried 00:11:04.7 20 00:01:31.1 20 00:39:19.7 34 00:25:42.3 29 01:17:38.0 
30 237 Grau Stephan 1969 Auw 00:12:11.2 27 00:02:36.6 34 00:37:12.3 31 00:25:58.0 30 01:17:58.4 
31 232 Grässli Jean-Claude 1968 Baar 00:14:13.9 37 00:02:16.8 30 00:37:19.2 32 00:24:27.9 21 01:18:18.0 
32 236 Wicki Peter 1970 Auw 00:13:14.7 32 00:02:21.9 32 00:36:34.3 29 00:26:14.6 32 01:18:25.6 
33 280 Koch Hannes 1973 Luzern 00:13:17.8 33 00:01:11.9 14 00:34:55.1 26 00:30:14.0 35 01:19:39.0 
34 277 Burki Severin 1974 Eschenbach 00:12:14.3 28 00:02:10.2 28 00:36:47.3 30 00:30:38.0 36 01:21:49.9 
35 220 Corkill Benjamin 1968 Rüschlikon 00:10:46.0 19 00:03:26.0 36 00:43:56.8 37 00:24:23.1 20 01:22:32.0 
36 240 Valsecchi René 1973 Dulliken 00:14:01.5 36 00:01:51.9 25 00:40:10.7 35 00:28:23.2 33 01:24:27.5 
37 241 Suter Roger 1971 Wollerau 00:13:05.3 31 00:02:17.3 31 00:38:59.8 33 00:30:10.2 34 01:24:32.8 
38 285 Eckmauer Kai 1966 Villnachern 00:10:39.4 17 00:03:44.1 37 00:41:34.6 36 00:33:51.0 37 01:29:49.3 
 
 
 

Tri AK Frauen W35-44  Jg 1966 - 1975   
 1 420 Müller Gabi 1974 Neuenkirch 00:09:12.0 1 00:00:52.9 2 00:32:30.2 1 00:24:05.1 2 01:06:40.4 
 2 415 Frey Nicole 1972 Aarburg 00:12:46.9 7 00:00:51.1 1 00:33:20.5 2 00:22:55.7 1 01:09:54.3 
 3 422 Jung Eliane 1975 Baar 00:09:50.3 3 00:00:57.8 3 00:35:22.9 3 00:25:18.6 3 01:11:29.8 
 4 416 Zaugg Luzia 1974 Rupperswil 00:09:25.9 2 00:01:19.4 5 00:37:24.6 6 00:26:09.6 5 01:14:19.7 
 5 419 Stadelmann Heidi 1970 Willisau 00:10:48.9 4 00:01:55.8 7 00:36:11.8 4 00:25:46.9 4 01:14:43.5 
 6 417 Herzog Brigitte 1969 Sempach 00:10:50.2 5 00:01:19.2 4 00:37:26.6 7 00:26:29.6 6 01:16:05.7 
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 7 421 Zürcher Eveline 1972 Sins 00:13:20.5 9 00:01:53.9 6 00:36:57.6 5 00:27:11.7 7 01:19:23.9 
 8 299 Britschgi Monika 1968 Urswil 00:12:49.8 8 00:02:06.8 8 00:42:53.3 9 00:30:47.1 8 01:28:37.2 
 9 423 Grässli Gabi 1968 Baar 00:11:20.7 6 00:02:50.0 10 00:43:35.2 10 00:32:53.2 9 01:30:39.3 
10 414 Koller Daniela 1975 schenkon 00:15:10.8 10 00:02:17.2 9 00:42:42.7 8 00:35:24.6 10 01:35:35.4 
 
 
 

Tri AK Männer M45-54  Jg 1956 - 1965   
 1 260 Bürgi Georges 1957 Küssnacht  00:08:55.5 2 00:00:51.0 2 00:31:09.5 1 00:21:06.8 1 01:02:02.9 
 2 256 Burger Dominik 1963 Uster 00:08:13.1 1 00:01:27.7 6 00:31:37.3 3 00:21:08.1 2 01:02:26.4 
 3 266 Bucher Dominik 1965 St. Erhard 00:08:56.1 3 00:00:51.5 4 00:31:33.1 2 00:21:38.8 3 01:02:59.6 
 4 258 Derungs Mattias 1965 Zug 00:09:44.8 4 00:01:12.6 5 00:33:37.1 6 00:23:22.6 4 01:07:57.2 
 5 265 Bärtschiger Peter 1959 Oberägeri 00:11:23.8 7 00:00:48.6 1 00:33:29.4 5 00:23:30.1 5 01:09:12.1 
 6 290 Lauper Daniel 1960 Hergiswil 00:10:06.5 5 00:01:39.3 7 00:33:48.8 7 00:25:58.0 7 01:11:32.7 
 7 262 Flury Marcel 1961 Gunzwil 00:12:03.8 8 00:02:11.8 9 00:31:52.1 4 00:27:25.6 10 01:13:33.4 
 8 264 Amrein Thomas 1962 Buttisholz 00:12:29.4 10 00:02:42.7 10 00:34:10.3 8 00:26:08.8 8 01:15:31.4 
 9 284 Schalzen Clemens 1963 Kriens 00:13:26.2 12 00:02:57.5 11 00:34:14.5 9 00:26:45.3 9 01:17:23.7 
10 255 Wenk Georges 1964 Reinach 00:12:46.2 11 00:00:51.0 3 00:37:26.8 10 00:27:35.4 11 01:18:39.5 
11 254 SCHILLO CHRISTOPH 1961 WEGGIS 00:10:52.1 6 00:01:57.5 8 00:39:14.9 11 00:30:53.5 12 01:22:58.3 
12 267 Graf Peter 1963 Au 00:12:23.7 9 00:03:01.0 12 00:44:50.5 12 00:25:05.4 6 01:25:20.8 
13 259 Berner John 1964 Diepflingen 00:19:47.7 13 00:06:44.3 13 00:51:02.8 13 00:53:25.2 13 02:11:00.2 
 
 
 

Tri AK Frauen W45-54  Jg 1956 - 1965   
 1 424 Freudiger Maja 1964 Sins 00:13:54.3 2 00:01:39.8 2 00:39:01.2 1 00:27:12.2 1 01:21:47.7 
 2 426 Schenk Ruth 1966 Steinhausen 00:13:43.9 1 00:01:16.5 1 00:40:15.6 2 00:30:05.6 3 01:25:21.6 
 3 425 sturm sylvia 1961 rickenbach 00:14:26.8 3 00:02:37.7 3 00:40:18.0 3 00:29:04.1 2 01:26:26.7 
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Tri AK Männer M55+  Jg 1955 und älter   
 1 287 Wicki Bruno 1955 Sursee 01:08:00.0 4 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 01:08:00.0 
 2 294 marbach jürg 1949 neuenkirch 00:10:41.8 1 00:01:46.9 2 00:35:03.0 2 00:24:11.1 1 01:11:42.9 
 3 274 Meier Josef 1951 Zürich 00:16:55.7 3 00:01:23.1 1 00:33:56.6 1 00:31:36.9 3 01:23:52.4 
 4 273 Bärtschi René 1951 Bremgarten 00:13:45.9 2 00:05:44.0 3 00:39:59.6 3 00:30:17.8 2 01:29:47.4 
 
 
 

Tri AK Frauen M55+  Jg 1955 und älter   
 1 292 Bachman Petra 1955 Beromünster 00:14:00.1 1 00:04:30.9 1 00:42:30.2 1 00:30:23.9 1 01:31:25.2 
 
 
 

Tri Teams      
 1 188 Bühlmann Thomas 1970 Hochdorf 00:10:10.4 3 00:00:40.1 3 00:35:45.3 2 00:21:44.4 3 01:08:20.4 
 2 187 estermann martin 1970 hochdorf 00:10:10.5 4 00:00:42.2 6 00:38:10.5 3 00:23:16.6 4 01:12:20.0 
 3 654 Verena Steffen Roland Bühlman Benno Steiner 00:10:04.0 1 00:00:41.6 5 00:40:08.6 4 00:21:34.3 2 01:12:28.7 
 4 652 Roland Roth Sabrina Roth  René Joller 00:10:07.5 2 00:00:29.4 1 00:44:04.9 5 00:20:40.1 1 01:15:22.1 
 5 653 Matthias Rohner Jacqueline Reist Corinna Ambühl 00:10:33.2 5 00:00:39.4 2 00:35:04.0 1 00:29:47.0 6 01:16:03.6 
 6 650 Veronesi Moni, Geri, Reto Hedingen, Bonstetten 00:15:37.7 6 00:00:40.5 4 00:51:28.8 6 00:23:40.5 5 01:31:27.6 
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Tri AK Männer      
 1 224 Wittensöldner Christian 1975 Zofingen 00:07:44.4 1 00:00:45.2 6 00:29:40.6 4 00:19:02.3 2 00:57:12.7 
 2 247 Schifferle Mike 1973 Ballwil 00:08:14.4 4 00:00:52.5 12 00:29:04.1 3 00:19:20.8 4 00:57:31.9 
 3 297 Mauch Christoph 1971 Sempach 00:08:13.4 3 00:00:38.4 2 00:30:30.7 6 00:20:02.9 6 00:59:25.5 
 4 289 Della Giacoma Luca 1983 Kappeln 00:09:01.7 13 00:30:18.5 69 00:00:37.0 2 00:20:02.7 5 01:00:00.0 
 5 207 Schürch Martin 1987 Sempach 00:08:56.7 12 00:01:13.5 23 00:31:09.1 8 00:18:50.6 1 01:00:10.0 
 6 235 Detscher-Winker Christian 1975 Kriens 00:08:37.9 5 00:00:31.7 1 00:32:07.7 18 00:19:10.6 3 01:00:28.0 
 7 214 Zurfluh Dani 1981 Erstfeld 00:08:50.1 7 00:00:40.9 5 00:29:49.9 5 00:21:34.5 14 01:00:55.5 
 8 234 Henggeler Dani 1972 Wilen 00:09:27.0 16 00:00:40.4 4 00:31:08.3 7 00:20:30.6 7 01:01:46.4 
 9 260 Bürgi Georges 1957 Küssnacht  00:08:55.5 10 00:00:51.0 9 00:31:09.5 9 00:21:06.8 9 01:02:02.9 
10 256 Burger Dominik 1963 Uster 00:08:13.1 2 00:01:27.7 30 00:31:37.3 13 00:21:08.1 10 01:02:26.4 
11 266 Bucher Dominik 1965 St. Erhard 00:08:56.1 11 00:00:51.5 11 00:31:33.1 12 00:21:38.8 15 01:02:59.6 
12 228 Laeubli Tom 1973 Erlinsbach 00:08:41.1 6 00:00:40.4 3 00:31:50.9 14 00:23:39.7 32 01:04:52.3 
13 225 Zuber Peter 1970 Speigel 00:08:54.9 9 00:01:03.5 15 00:31:23.6 11 00:23:35.5 31 01:04:57.6 
14 245 Prümmer Felix 1975 Zürich 00:08:54.4 8 00:01:50.0 40 00:31:54.0 16 00:22:58.5 18 01:05:36.9 
15 295 Schützinger René 1970 Luzern 00:09:23.6 15 00:01:14.4 25 00:31:58.1 17 00:23:26.7 27 01:06:02.9 
16 251 Rieder Flavio 1967 Römerswil 00:11:16.0 37 00:02:02.2 44 00:32:48.4 26 00:20:36.5 8 01:06:43.2 
17 208 Maurer Jonathan 1981 Luzern 00:10:28.6 24 00:02:50.8 58 00:32:14.2 19 00:21:13.8 12 01:06:47.5 
18 286 Huber Rene 1970 Gelfingen 00:10:22.1 22 00:01:10.3 17 00:32:21.3 22 00:23:07.2 21 01:07:01.0 
19 239 Saxer Christoph 1971 Steinhausen 00:10:33.4 26 00:00:47.1 7 00:32:29.8 24 00:23:13.4 24 01:07:03.8 
20 230 Mauch Georges 1975 Buchs 00:10:31.6 25 00:01:16.0 27 00:34:39.2 45 00:21:09.4 11 01:07:36.4 
21 281 Fatzer Marco 1969 Lachen 00:09:32.1 17 00:01:11.3 18 00:34:13.8 41 00:22:54.5 17 01:07:51.8 
22 258 Derungs Mattias 1965 Zug 00:09:44.8 18 00:01:12.6 22 00:33:37.1 32 00:23:22.6 25 01:07:57.2 
23 287 Wicki Bruno 1955 Sursee 01:08:00.0 71 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 01:08:00.0 
24 252 Küttel Lars 1972 Obernau 00:10:15.5 20 00:01:14.1 24 00:32:18.7 20 00:24:45.3 43 01:08:33.8 
25 249 Steiner Mark 1966 Laufenburg 00:13:38.2 62 00:01:03.6 16 00:31:23.6 10 00:23:01.9 20 01:09:07.3 
26 243 Gisler Mario 1972 Altdorf 00:12:55.2 56 00:00:57.0 13 00:32:19.4 21 00:23:00.2 19 01:09:12.0 
27 265 Bärtschiger Peter 1959 Oberägeri 00:11:23.8 40 00:00:48.6 8 00:33:29.4 31 00:23:30.1 30 01:09:12.1 
28 226 Vedder Marcus 1968 Umiken 00:12:01.6 44 00:01:46.2 37 00:34:04.2 37 00:21:31.7 13 01:09:24.0 
29 205 Schärli Roger 1978 Kriens 00:11:09.0 35 00:01:50.0 39 00:33:09.9 27 00:23:24.3 26 01:09:33.4 
30 233 Müller Beni 1966 Oberrüti 01:09:50.0 72 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 01:09:50.0 
31 291 robert kievit 1971 eich 00:10:42.5 30 00:01:11.6 19 00:33:52.2 34 00:24:33.0 40 01:10:19.5 
32 244 Wildisen Lukas 1973 Ballwil 00:11:08.5 34 00:01:43.8 36 00:33:18.4 28 00:24:15.1 36 01:10:26.0 
33 221 Aeberhard Hansjörg 1967 Hünenberg See 00:11:22.5 39 00:01:22.8 28 00:32:46.2 25 00:25:00.7 45 01:10:32.4 
34 282 Ogi Stefan 1977 Kandersteg 00:10:36.6 27 00:01:42.1 35 00:35:06.9 49 00:23:07.8 22 01:10:33.5 
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35 290 Lauper Daniel 1960 Hergiswil 00:10:06.5 19 00:01:39.3 32 00:33:48.8 33 00:25:58.0 53 01:11:32.7 
36 294 marbach jürg 1949 neuenkirch 00:10:41.8 29 00:01:46.9 38 00:35:03.0 48 00:24:11.1 35 01:11:42.9 
37 203 Lange Benjamin 1977 Zürich 00:11:12.2 36 00:01:39.3 33 00:33:21.7 29 00:25:33.3 49 01:11:46.6 
38 283 Hug Christoph 1973 Ballwil 00:09:18.2 14 00:02:51.8 59 00:34:11.9 40 00:25:27.8 48 01:11:49.8 
39 222 Wassink Ardin 1966 Menziken 00:12:09.4 46 00:01:55.3 42 00:33:27.2 30 00:24:29.2 39 01:12:01.2 
40 211 Aeby Roman 1985 Hagendorn 00:12:21.4 50 00:01:12.6 21 00:33:52.9 35 00:24:39.8 42 01:12:06.9 
41 238 Egidio Arturo 1969 Luzern 00:12:48.4 54 00:02:13.3 48 00:34:53.8 46 00:22:20.6 16 01:12:16.1 
42 219 Weibel Markus 1974 Läufelfingen 00:10:18.0 21 00:01:39.4 34 00:35:31.4 50 00:24:54.6 44 01:12:23.6 
43 288 Käch Roy 1980 Schongau 00:12:01.2 43 00:37:22.4 70 00:00:34.3 1 00:23:08.6 23 01:13:06.6 
44 201 Sänger Matthias 1977 Zürich 00:12:50.6 55 00:02:18.2 51 00:34:07.7 38 00:24:01.7 34 01:13:18.5 
45 262 Flury Marcel 1961 Gunzwil 00:12:03.8 45 00:02:11.8 47 00:31:52.1 15 00:27:25.6 60 01:13:33.4 
46 209 Bucheli Pirmin 1984 Hochdorf 00:11:20.5 38 00:02:07.9 45 00:36:33.4 53 00:23:45.5 33 01:13:47.5 
47 206 Koch Florian 1982 Hämikon 00:11:27.3 41 00:02:22.5 54 00:37:13.2 57 00:23:27.7 28 01:14:30.8 
48 223 Stocker Bruno 1967 Hitzkirch 00:12:00.9 42 00:02:26.8 55 00:35:31.9 51 00:25:11.0 47 01:15:10.8 
49 242 Schmidiger Peter 1966 Buochs 00:13:29.7 61 00:01:16.0 26 00:34:32.2 43 00:26:10.9 56 01:15:28.9 
50 264 Amrein Thomas 1962 Buttisholz 00:12:29.4 52 00:02:42.7 57 00:34:10.3 39 00:26:08.8 55 01:15:31.4 
51 215 Stähli Fabian 1977 Nottwil 00:14:16.6 67 00:02:18.7 52 00:35:49.7 52 00:23:28.5 29 01:15:53.6 
52 210 Freimann Fabian 1985 Cham 00:13:51.5 64 00:03:00.5 61 00:34:33.1 44 00:24:39.1 41 01:16:04.4 
53 284 Schalzen Clemens 1963 Kriens 00:13:26.2 60 00:02:57.5 60 00:34:14.5 42 00:26:45.3 59 01:17:23.7 
54 279 Mau Wolfgang 1970 Beckenried 00:11:04.7 33 00:01:31.1 31 00:39:19.7 63 00:25:42.3 51 01:17:38.0 
55 293 Bricker Erich 1978 Hochdorf 00:18:32.6 69 00:00:58.9 14 00:32:26.4 23 00:25:45.9 52 01:17:43.9 
56 237 Grau Stephan 1969 Auw 00:12:11.2 47 00:02:36.6 56 00:37:12.3 56 00:25:58.0 54 01:17:58.4 
57 232 Grässli Jean-Claude 1968 Baar 00:14:13.9 66 00:02:16.8 49 00:37:19.2 58 00:24:27.9 38 01:18:18.0 
58 236 Wicki Peter 1970 Auw 00:13:14.7 58 00:02:21.9 53 00:36:34.3 54 00:26:14.6 57 01:18:25.6 
59 255 Wenk Georges 1964 Reinach 00:12:46.2 53 00:00:51.0 10 00:37:26.8 59 00:27:35.4 61 01:18:39.5 
60 275 Katzer Andreas 1977 Kriens 00:10:23.3 23 00:03:25.3 64 00:38:28.6 60 00:26:34.4 58 01:18:51.8 
61 280 Koch Hannes 1973 Luzern 00:13:17.8 59 00:01:11.9 20 00:34:55.1 47 00:30:14.0 64 01:19:39.0 
62 216 Schwaller Patrick 1979 Frick 00:12:19.2 49 00:03:07.0 63 00:39:22.3 64 00:25:39.3 50 01:20:27.9 
63 277 Burki Severin 1974 Eschenbach 00:12:14.3 48 00:02:10.2 46 00:36:47.3 55 00:30:38.0 66 01:21:49.9 
64 220 Corkill Benjamin 1968 Rüschlikon 00:10:46.0 31 00:03:26.0 65 00:43:56.8 68 00:24:23.1 37 01:22:32.0 
65 254 SCHILLO CHRISTOPH 1961 WEGGIS 00:10:52.1 32 00:01:57.5 43 00:39:14.9 62 00:30:53.5 67 01:22:58.3 
66 274 Meier Josef 1951 Zürich 00:16:55.7 68 00:01:23.1 29 00:33:56.6 36 00:31:36.9 68 01:23:52.4 
67 240 Valsecchi René 1973 Dulliken 00:14:01.5 65 00:01:51.9 41 00:40:10.7 66 00:28:23.2 62 01:24:27.5 
68 241 Suter Roger 1971 Wollerau 00:13:05.3 57 00:02:17.3 50 00:38:59.8 61 00:30:10.2 63 01:24:32.8 
69 267 Graf Peter 1963 Au 00:12:23.7 51 00:03:01.0 62 00:44:50.5 69 00:25:05.4 46 01:25:20.8 
70 273 Bärtschi René 1951 Bremgarten 00:13:45.9 63 00:05:44.0 67 00:39:59.6 65 00:30:17.8 65 01:29:47.4 



 

Rangliste 
 

Baldegg Duathlon 
Sonntag 15. August 2010 

 

 
71 285 Eckmauer Kai 1966 Villnachern 00:10:39.4 28 00:03:44.1 66 00:41:34.6 67 00:33:51.0 69 01:29:49.3 
72 259 Berner John 1964 Diepflingen 00:19:47.7 70 00:06:44.3 68 00:51:02.8 70 00:53:25.2 70 02:11:00.2 
 
 
 

Tri AK Frauen     
 1 408 Kronenberg Manuela 1977 Schenkon 00:09:31.7 3 00:00:57.3 4 00:32:03.7 1 00:21:29.5 1 01:04:02.3 
 2 420 Müller Gabi 1974 Neuenkirch 00:09:12.0 1 00:00:52.9 3 00:32:30.2 2 00:24:05.1 3 01:06:40.4 
 3 415 Frey Nicole 1972 Aarburg 00:12:46.9 14 00:00:51.1 2 00:33:20.5 3 00:22:55.7 2 01:09:54.3 
 4 422 Jung Eliane 1975 Baar 00:09:50.3 4 00:00:57.8 5 00:35:22.9 7 00:25:18.6 6 01:11:29.8 
 5 405 Bütler Erika 1986 Hünenberg 00:11:06.9 10 00:01:05.1 7 00:35:16.3 5 00:24:30.3 4 01:11:58.7 
 6 296 Andermatt Viviana 1991 Merenschwand 00:11:27.8 12 00:01:16.7 9 00:34:15.1 4 00:25:26.0 7 01:12:25.7 
 7 411 Sulzer Andrea 1979 Kriens 00:11:00.5 9 00:01:23.2 12 00:35:20.4 6 00:25:59.3 9 01:13:43.6 
 8 416 Zaugg Luzia 1974 Rupperswil 00:09:25.9 2 00:01:19.4 11 00:37:24.6 14 00:26:09.6 10 01:14:19.7 
 9 419 Stadelmann Heidi 1970 Willisau 00:10:48.9 7 00:01:55.8 16 00:36:11.8 10 00:25:46.9 8 01:14:43.5 
10 404 Hügli Anna 1983 Fribourg 00:09:58.6 5 00:01:03.5 6 00:37:11.0 12 00:27:15.8 15 01:15:29.0 
11 417 Herzog Brigitte 1969 Sempach 00:10:50.2 8 00:01:19.2 10 00:37:26.6 15 00:26:29.6 11 01:16:05.7 
12 429 Käser Cornelia 1976 Adelboden 00:13:13.7 16 00:02:53.1 23 00:35:55.3 9 00:24:33.9 5 01:16:36.0 
13 406 Wunderlin Laura 1989 Zug 00:12:01.3 13 00:02:17.8 19 00:37:36.6 16 00:27:00.1 12 01:18:56.0 
14 400 Kleiner Karen 1977 Berikon 00:10:02.0 6 00:00:49.9 1 00:35:33.5 8 00:32:34.8 22 01:19:00.4 
15 421 Zürcher Eveline 1972 Sins 00:13:20.5 17 00:01:53.9 15 00:36:57.6 11 00:27:11.7 13 01:19:23.9 
16 424 Freudiger Maja 1964 Sins 00:13:54.3 21 00:01:39.8 13 00:39:01.2 17 00:27:12.2 14 01:21:47.7 
17 298 Waeckerlin Katja 1983 Wohlen 00:13:22.9 18 00:01:39.8 14 00:37:19.2 13 00:29:42.3 17 01:22:04.4 
18 426 Schenk Ruth 1966 Steinhausen 00:13:43.9 20 00:01:16.5 8 00:40:15.6 18 00:30:05.6 18 01:25:21.6 
19 425 sturm sylvia 1961 rickenbach 00:14:26.8 23 00:02:37.7 20 00:40:18.0 19 00:29:04.1 16 01:26:26.7 
20 299 Britschgi Monika 1968 Urswil 00:12:49.8 15 00:02:06.8 17 00:42:53.3 23 00:30:47.1 20 01:28:37.2 
21 410 Leitmann Petra 1977 Rüschlikon 00:13:37.4 19 00:02:40.7 21 00:42:47.8 22 00:31:17.6 21 01:30:23.7 
22 423 Grässli Gabi 1968 Baar 00:11:20.7 11 00:02:50.0 22 00:43:35.2 24 00:32:53.2 23 01:30:39.3 
23 292 Bachman Petra 1955 Beromünster 00:14:00.1 22 00:04:30.9 24 00:42:30.2 20 00:30:23.9 19 01:31:25.2 
24 414 Koller Daniela 1975 schenkon 00:15:10.8 24 00:02:17.2 18 00:42:42.7 21 00:35:24.6 24 01:35:35.4 
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